DESCRIPTION
The NVS-90060156MA integrated Mixer Amplifier is a 6-zone mix amplifier with built-in U disc, SD card, radio tuner, Bluetooth, zone, and timer
functionality. It has a number of features, including the ability to play song files, a radio, set timers, and more. Touch screen control, all
graphical interface, very simple and user-friendly operation. The product can be used broadly and can fulfil user requirements. It is equipped
with a built-in radio, it can be manually / automatically searched and can store up to 40 radio channels.
FEATURES
Touch and button-pressing control
Two kinds of control modes — schedule and manual
Mic input with muting priority
Separate volume control for MP3/FM/Bluetooth, AUX, Mic inputs
Support USB/SD/MP3/AM & FM/Bluetooth/schedule player
1 AUX ,1 Mic input ,1 AUX output
Built-in 4G MP3 program memory
Built-in Bluetooth receiver module
Specifications
Model NVS-90060156MA
Rated Power 150W
Speaker Outputs 100V
Total Harmonic Distortion <0.5% (1kHz , 1/3 rated power)
Auxiliary Output 100Ω, 1V(0dBV)
Input Mic: 600Ω; 10mV (±10%)
Line: 10kΩ, 300mV (±10%), unbalanced
Line Frequency Response 50Hz-18kHz (±3dB)
Microphone Frequency Response 40Hz-16kHz (±3dB)
Signal to Noise Ratio Microphone: 70dB
Line: 85dB
Tone Bass: ±10dB (100Hz)
Treble: ±10dB (10kHz)
Protection AC fuse, DC output protection, overload protection.
Power Supply AC220-240V/50-60Hz
Power Consumption 220W
Dimension 430x360x88mm
M
ix
er
 A
m
pl
ifi
er
NVS-90060156MA
             1
Timer Function
150W 6 Zones Mixer Amplifier with Audio Player and
FRONT PANEL
REAR PANEL
NVS-90060156MA
             2
150W 6 Zones Mixer Amplifier with Audio Player and
Timer Function
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-90060156MA 150W 6 Zones Mixer Amplifier with Audio Player and Timer Function 01
ACCESSORIES INFORMATION
Description Standard Quantity
1.5m Audio Cable 01
FM/AM Antenna 01
Bluetooth Antenna 01
USB Flash Disk 01
User Manual 01
Warranty Card 01
Certificate 01
NVS-90060156MA
             3
150W 6 Zones Mixer Amplifier with Audio Player and
Timer Function